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INTERNATIONAL GENOA WINTER CONTEST 2024

Genova 16/17 Marzo 2024

Results as of 15:32 on March 17, 2024

J24 Fleet

Disputate: 4, Scarti: 1, Valide: 3, Presenti: 4, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Nazione SailNo Boat

1° J24 HN
2° J24 N

3° J24 HN

3° J24 HN

265
218

220

270
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COYOTE

BE
QUIET

PULLY

IMAGO

HelmName

LAZZERI MARIO

BALLERO
ROLANDO

BARNAO GIAN
BARTOLO

BOERO PAOLO

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com

Club

Yacht Club Italiano

LNI Genova

LNI Genova

LNI Genova Sestri

Ponente

R1
1.0

(2.0)
(5.0

DNC)

(5.0
DNC)

R2
(2.0)
1.0

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

R3
1.0

2.0

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

N o
ol
R4 Total

1.0 5.0
2.0 7.0
5.0 20.0
DNC

5.0 20.0
DNC

Nett
3.0

5.0

15.0

15.0
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